
304

75

107 15 x 5.9 x 2.78 Meter

4.4 x 5.9 x 2.38 Meter

255Monthathip

Cocktail Classroom Dinner Theater U-Shape I-Shape SQM.

Nimmarn

Prive

Noradee

300 160

30

200

140

40

40

220

60

100

300 160 220

40

80

50 20 20

50 30

100

50

30

Library - - - - - 10

20

Rice Barge 40 -60 - --

Green Garden

Island

Dimension

Dheva Mantra Resort, Kanchanaburi offers an unforgettable experience. No matter what kind of event you're planning,
whether it's an intimate gathering for 10 or a lavish event for 300.   With flexible, creative, innovative ideas as well as
mind-service and several menu options, our dedicated event planners design each occasion individual requirements.
Offering a variety of spacious, luxurious event spaces.

Meeting and Banquet Events

Event
RecommendIndoor

Outdoor

15 x 17 x 6.5 Meter

16 x 20 x 3.2 Meter

5 x 14 x 3.2 Meter

Weddings
Meeting
Dinner

25.9

37 x 97 x 3.2 Meter135

620

Buffet SQM.

350

Dimension

62 x 10 MeterDinner

330100 30 x 11 MeterDinner

Weddings
Dinner

Meeting
Dinner

Meeting

Meeting
After Party

Meeting

Event
Recommend


