MEETING AND BANQUET EVENTS



Dheva Mantra Resort, Kanchanaburi offers an unforgettable experience. No matter what kind of event you're planning, whether it's an intimate gathering for 10 or a lavish event for 300. With flexible, creative, innovative ideas as well as mind-service and several menu options, our dedicated event planners design each occasion individual requirements. Offering a variety of spacious, luxurious event spaces.

Indoor	EVENT RECOMMEND	COCKTAIL	CLASSROOM	DINNER	THEATER	U-SHAPE	I-SHAPE	SQM.	DIMENSION
Monthathip	WeddingsMeetingDinner	300	160	200	220	100	100	255	15 x 17 x 6.5 Meter
Noradee	• Meeting • Dinner	300	160	140	220	50	80	304	16 x 20 x 3.2 Meter
Nimmarn	• Meeting	50	30	40	60	30	30	75	5 x 14 x 3.2 Meter
Privé	• Meeting • After Party	50	20	40	40	20	20	107	15 x 5.9 x 2.78 Meter
Library	• Meeting	-	-	-	-	-	10	25.9	4.4 x 5.9 x 2.38 Meter
Rice Barge	• Weddings • Dinner	60	-	40	-	-	-	135	37 x 97 x 3.2 Meter

Outdoor	EVENT RECOMMEND	BUFFET	SQM.	DIMENSION		
Green Garden	• Dinner	350	620	62 x 10 Meter		
Island	• Dinner	100	330	30 x 11 Meter		